
Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 17 Haygarth / Coppin 24 4 93.3
0.0 66 Andrews / Turner 9 5 54.4
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 147.8

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

10 Turner / Ward 26 12 63.8 0.0
57 Everard / Jobling 17 5 80.6 0.0
82 Holland / Markham 17 r 5.0 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

149.4 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 12 Leeming / Kilburn 24 2 101.7
0.0 64 Leeming / Fitzsimon 17 10 51.2
0.0 70 Barlow/ Coates 24 r 5.0
0.0 72 Gill / Walker 26 17 44.6
0.0 0.0
0.0 197.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

43 Parry / Carr 24 r 5.0 0.0
45 Haley / Johnstone 9 4 65.6 0.0
46 Hargrave / Hargrave 17 9 57.1 0.0
53 Kitching / Kitching 17 8 62.9 0.0
63 Dobson / Hepworth 9 2 87.8 0.0

216.3 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

18 Wilcock / Hutchinson 24 3 97.5 5 Parker / Everard 26 r 5.0
20 Favidson / Pulleyn 26 8 79.2 27 Carter / Briggs 13 1 102.3
30 Carr / Fielding 24 r 5.0 32 Brook / Brook 17 1 104.1
51 Lund / Hewick 24 r 5.0 37 Barmby / Woodcock 17 7 68.8
62 Harper / Harper 13 3 86.9 80 Pattison / Bell 26 r 5.0

263.7 275.2

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

2 Walker / Brydnson 26 r 5.0 22 Wood / Birchley 26 r 5.0
50 Bean / Vickers 17 3 92.4 47 Hepworth /  Harriman 26 16 48.5

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

97.4 53.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 52 Flanaghan / Jones 17 2 98.2
0.0 58 Becket / Atherton 13 r 5.0
0.0 68 Boot / Kirk-Willey 13 6 63.8
0.0 85 Crane / Worall 24 r 5.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 167.1

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 71 Goward / Parker 24 12 60.0
0.0 73 Parker / Martin 24 9 72.5
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 132.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

1 Elliott/  Heppell 26 2 102.3 6 Varley / Wild 26 4 94.6
26 Cay/ Mortimer 9 1 98.9 7 Taylor/ Thompson 26 1 106.2
29 Adamson / Blenkinsop 26 13 60.0 0.0
39 Lowe / Green 17 4 86.5 0.0
69 Penrose/ Campbell 13 r 5.0 0.0

287.7 200.8
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Total (Highest 3)
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David Brown
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Wakefield
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Ilkley
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York

Total (Highest 3)

Malton

Total (Highest 3)

Selby &DMC

Total (Highest 3)

Slaithwaite

Total (Highest 3)

Ripon MC

Total (Highest 3)

Total (Highest 3)

Alwoodley

Beverley

Total (Highest 3)
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1 York 287.7
2 North Humberside 275.2
3 Malton 263.7
4 Ilkley 216.3
5 YSCC 200.8
6 Huddersfield 197.5
7 Sheffield and Hallamshire 167.1
8 Beverley 149.4
9 Airedale and Pennine 147.8

10 Trackrod 132.5
11 Ripon MC 97.4
12 Wakefield 53.5
13 Selby &DMC 0.0
14 Keighley 0.0
15 Alwoodley 0.0
16 Slaithwaite 0.0
17 Delacy MC 0.0
18 David Brown 0.0

Round 1 of the 2006 Yorkshire League kicked off with Trackrod's Lookout 
Stages Rally at Melbourne Airfield which attracted an Entry of 89 
competitors.  This year the threat of snow held off until just before lunch 
making the course extremely slippy.The action though was thrilling with the 
top two entering the last stage 1 second apart. Congratulations to Alex 
Taylor  who pipped the 6R4 of Andy Elliot on the last stage to grab victory. 
Many thanks to the marshals and organisers who did well to survive the 
bitter cold wind. The first round of the new league has seen some good 
scores with five clubs scoring more than 200 points. Round 2 is YSCC's 
autotest on the 2nd April.                                                                                                                                          



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 York 287.7 287.7
2 North Humberside 275.2 275.2
3 Malton 263.7 263.7
4 Ilkley 216.3 216.3
5 YSCC 200.8 200.8
6 Huddersfield 197.5 197.5
7 Sheffield and Hallamshire 167.1 167.1
8 Beverley 149.4 149.4
9 Airedale and Pennine 147.8 147.8

10 Trackrod 132.5 132.5
11 Ripon MC 97.4 97.4
12 Wakefield 53.5 53.5
13 Selby &DMC 0.0 0.0
14 Keighley 0.0 0.0
15 Alwoodley 0.0 0.0
16 Slaithwaite 0.0 0.0
17 Delacy MC 0.0 0.0
18 David Brown 0.0 0.0

Round

Yorkshire League Overall Results 2006


